KEY FEATURES
Versatile design, modular and easily Capable
to accommodate various equipment such
as wireless connectivity, Cat 6, VOIP, ONTs,
gateways, battery backup and SOHO access
modules.
Can be wall-mounted or installed between
studs utilizing builtin mounting ears.

Snap in Fastener FR-2 BK
15" Fully Populated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
15" Half Populated
30" Fully Populated
ENCLOSURE
RBP-S30C 30” Residential Enclosure with vented door
RBP-S30C-FP Includes all accessories listed below
ACCESSORIES
RBP-LS
62KVDM
8458JPL-C6C
SC10100
RBP-DMP
OFSB-01
AFP003-K34
C6-115BU-1FB
99-FR-2
Lockset for RBP Residential Enclosures
6-Way 5-2300MHz Vertical Distribution Module
8-port Category 6 Jack Patch Panel
8 Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch
Device Mounting Plate
Optical Fiber Splice Box
Fiber Cable Spool
Cat6 1ft Patch Cord Blue
Snap in Fastener FR-2 BK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
ENCLOSURE
RBP-S15C 15” Residential Enclosure with vented door
RBP-S15C-HP Includes all accessories listed below.
ACCESSORIES
62KVDM
8458JPL-C6C
SC10100
RBP-DMP
C6-115BU-1FB
99-FR-2
6-Way 5-2300MHz Vertical Distribution Module
8-port Category 6 Jack Patch Panel
8 Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch
Device Mounting Plate
Cat6 1ft Patch Cord Blue
Snap in Fastener FR-2 BK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
PATCH PANEL MODULE
COAXIAL MODULE
RESIDENTIAL PATCH PANEL MODULES
8458JPL-C6C 8-port Category 6 Jack Patch Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
KEY FEATURES
8 data ports for distributing data signals.
Push-pins for easy and quick installation in
Signamax Residential Enclosure.
Supports Cat6 Performance.
Plastic Bracket reduces signal interferance.
KEY FEATURES
6 television outlets for Distributing Video Signal.
Push-pins for easy and quick installation in Signamax
Residential Enclosure.
Transmission Performance up to 2G.
Plastic Bracket reduces signal interferance.
COAXIAL RESIDENTIAL ENCLOSURE MODULES
62KVDM 6-Way 5-2300MHz Vertical Distribution Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
30" Half Populated
ENCLOSURE
RBP-S30C 30” Residential Enclosure with vented door
RBP-S30C-HP Includes all accessories listed below.
ACCESSORIES
62KVDM
8458JPL-C6C
SC10100